West Leeds Motor Clulo

Calendar of Trial Events for 2022
Check website for any alterations to dates/times/venues

Date
26/02/2022
12/03/2022
09/04/2022
15/05/2022
21/05/2022
12/06/2022
25/06/2022
10/07/2022
11/09/2022
17/09/2022
08/10/2022
26/12/2022

Event
Novice & Beginners
Novice & Beginners
Novice & Beginners
Steve Walker Trial
Novice & Beginners
Stan Pitts Trophy Trial
Novice & Beginners
John Bolton Trial
White Rose Trial
Novice & Beginners
Novice & Beginners
Presidents Trial

Time
13:00
13:00
13:00
11:00
13:00
11:00
13:00
11:00
10:00
13:00
13:00
11:00

Venue

Post Hill
Post Hill
Post Hill
Skyrakes
Post Hill
Halton Gill
Post Hill
Post Hill
Cam Head
Post Hill
Post Hill
Post Hill

Status
Restricted
Restricted
Restricted
Restricted WYC
Restricted
Centre Championship
Restricted
Restricted (Novice)
National Trial
Restricted
Restricted
Centre Event

The Novice & Beginners series this year will all be run under a restricted
permit which means providing you are a member of a Yorkshire Centre
club you can ride. However if you are a member of West Leeds Motor
Club you will also be eligible for the various club awards which will be
awarded to members at the end of the year.

Only £6 for club membership and a chance to be in for a nice award at
the end of the year.
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