West Leeds Motor Club

Calendar of Trial Events for 2022 Check website for any alterations to dates/times/venues

Date	Event	Time	Venue	Status
26/02/2022	Novice & Beginners	13:00	Post Hill	Restricted
12/03/2022	Novice & Beginners	13:00	Post Hill	Restricted
09/04/2022	Novice & Beginners	13:00	Post Hill	Restricted
15/05/2022	Steve Walker Trial	11:00	Skyrakes	Restricted WYC
21/05/2022	Novice & Beginners	13:00	Post Hill	Restricted
12/06/2022	Stan Pitts Trophy Trial	11:00	Halton Gill	Centre Championship
25/06/2022	Novice & Beginners	13:00	Post Hill	Restricted
10/07/2022	John Bolton Trial	11:00	Post Hill	Restricted (Novice)
11/09/2022	White Rose Trial	10:00	Cam Head	National Trial
17/09/2022	Novice & Beginners	13:00	Post Hill	Restricted
08/10/2022	Novice & Beginners	13:00	Post Hill	Restricted
26/12/2022	Presidents Trial	11:00	Post Hill	Centre Event

The Novice & Beginners series this year will all be run under a restricted permit which means providing you are a member of a Yorkshire Centre club you can ride. However if you are a member of West Leeds Motor Club you will also be eligible for the various club awards which will be awarded to members at the end of the year.

Only £6 for club membership and a chance to be in for a nice award at the end of the year.

000000

www.westleeds.co.uk